WHEN & WHERE

Wednesday March 30, 2022
Tonight's Attire: Gala Attire

£ Today we are )
AT SEA

ON DECK FOR A CAUSE

Join us in the fight against cancer by participating in On Deck for a Cause, a 5K
fundraising walk to support cancer organizations around the world. Participants receive
an exclusive On Deck for a Cause T-shirt and wristband. Register at Guest Services on
Deck 1 before the walk on April *.

LAUNDRY SERVICE

In order to permit our Laundry Attendants to process your final laundry requirements
with sufficient turn-around time before your departure, and, in view of the numerous
requests toward the end of this voyage, please note the following:

The final cutoff time to turn in your laundry or wet cleaning requests will be on:

KTHURSDAY, MARCH 31", 9:00 AM

o

—————————————————————————————




HiMe

AlLTIYILT

LW AA T IIN

7:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:30am
Q@:00am
@:00am

9:00am

Q:30am

2:30am

10:00am

10:00am

10:00am

10:00am
10:00am
10:30am
10:30am
10:30am
10:30am
10:30am
11:00am
11:00am
11:00am
MN:30am
N:30am
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:00pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:00pm

| Sunrise Stretch

| Mass is Celebrated

| Crosswords & Number Puzzles
Total Body Conditioning

| Interdenominational Bible Study
Tai Chi with Instructor Diana

Shuffleboard Challenge

| Tour de Cycle $20
| Coffee with Your Cruise & Travel

|
' Director
' Beginner Bridge continues

' Guest Speaker Jim:
Longitude: Lost at Sea

A Game of Yahtzee!
Anti-Aging Miracles with Your Medi-Spa
Physician
Pure Form Yoga $20
$60 Texas Hold'em Tournament
Sit, Knit, Needlework & More
- Lightning Trivia
! Swiss Timepiece Featuring Ball
Invicta Watches: Up to 75% Off
Intermediate Bridge
| Effy Outlet & Sample Sale
Design Your Own Photo Luggage Tags
' Detox for Health and Weight Loss
Art Studio: Painting $25
A Game of Pickleball

Meet for a Game of Mah Jongg
Design Your Own 3D Photo Mounts
$60 Texas Hold'em Tournament
Flair Tending Demonstration

Duplicate Bridge

On Music Walk:

' Recital: The Best of the Violin
Hollywood Behind the Scenes by
Ray Klausen

Pain Management Workshop

i Creative Writing

Permission to Dance:
Learn the Latest Line Dances

$2,400 Jackpot Bingo

Lido Poolside, 9
Hudson Room, 3
Crow's Nest, 10
Fitness Center, 9
Screening Room, 3
Ocean Bar, 3
Shuffleboard Court, 10

Fitness Center, 9

B.B. King's Blues Club, 2
Hudson Room, 3
Mainstage, 2 & 3
Screening Room, 3
Encounters Room, 10

Fitness Center, 9
Casino, 2

Ocean Bar, 3
Billboard Onboard, 2
The Shops, 3

The Shops, 3
Hudson Room, 3
The Shops, 3

Photo Gallery, 3
Fitness Center, 9
Screening Room, 3
Sports Court, 11
Stuyvesant Room, 3
Photo Gallery, 3
Casino, 2

Lido Bar, 9

Hudson Room, 3

Lincoln Center Stage, 2

B. B. King's Blues Club, 2

Fitness Center, 9

Screening Room, 3
B. B. King's Blues Club, 2

Billboard Onboard, 2



z:.00pm | Complimentary Fine Jewelry Cleaning The Shops, 3
z:00pm | Afternoon Tea is Served Dining Room, 3

z.00pm  Complimentary Walk-in Medi-Spa Clinic  Greenhouse Spa, 9

z:30pm | Sit & Be Fit with Instructor Diana B. B. King's Blues Club, 2
3:30pm | How to Write a Memoir Screening Room, 3
3:30pm ; A Game of Ping Pong Lido Poolside, 9
4:00pm | Military & First Responders Meet Gallery Bar, 2

$416,000 Paradise Lotto Jackpot )
4:00pm . Casino, 2

Drawing

| Ocean Bar, 3

4:00pm | 50% Off Happy Hour ;
Crow's Nest, 10

4:00pm | Pure Form Pilates $20 Fitness Center, 9

4:00pm | Martini Hour at the Pinnacle Bar Pinnacle Bar, 2

4:30pm | Team Trivia Challenge Billboard Onboard, 2

4:30pm ‘ Friends of Bill W. Meet Stuyvesant Room, 3

4:45pm | Ocean Bar Piano until 6:45pm Ocean Bar, 3

5:00pm | Fragrances from $29.99 The Shops, 3

5:00pm | Gala Night Portrait Studio Atrium, 1

5:00pm | SiF_’  Sor: . > Explorer’s Lounge, 2
Wine and Appetizer Pairing $7

5:00pm | Louis Vuitton Collection Showcase The Shops, 3

5:00pm | Evening Stretch Fitness Center, 9

5:30pm | Footprint & Posture Analysis Fitness Center, 9

5:30pm  Gala Night Portrait Studio Deck 3

6:00pm | On Music Walk: All American Lincoln Center Stage, 2

6:00pm | Gala Night Portrait Studio Deck 2

7:00pm | On Music Walk: Great Standards Billboard Onboard, 2

7:00pm | PRIDE Meetup Gallery Bar, 2

On Mainstage:

b l The Voice of Spencer Robson Maigshone 253
715pm | Solo Guitarist plays until 8:00pm Ocean Bar, 3
8:00pm ‘ On Music Walk: All American Lincoln Center Stage, 2
8:15pm On Music Walk: The Hot 100 Billboard Onboard, 2
8:30pm | Secret |dentities Game Show B. B. King's Blues Club, 2
8:30pm | Diamond Birthstone Event The Shops, 3
9:00pm | Solo Guitarist plays until 9:45pm Ocean Bar, 3
A SURF's L{p Tournament Winner Bina

Declaration
. f:;;_::ii: Walk: The Best of B.B. King's B. B. King's Blues Club, 2
9:30pm i astige: Mainstage, 2 & 3

The Voice of Spencer Robson
1005pm | On Music Walk: All Requests Billboard Onboard, 2



