WHEN & WHERE

Wednesday March 30, 2022 Tonight's Attire: Gala Attire

> Today we are AT SEA

ON DECK FOR A CAUSE

Join us in the fight against cancer by participating in On Deck for a Cause, a 5K fundraising walk to support cancer organizations around the world. Participants receive an exclusive On Deck for a Cause T-shirt and wristband. Register at Guest Services on Deck 1 before the walk on *April 1st*.

LAUNDRY SERVICE

In order to permit our Laundry Attendants to process your final laundry requirements with sufficient turn-around time before your departure, and, in view of the numerous requests toward the end of this voyage, please note the following: The final cutoff time to turn in your laundry or wet cleaning requests will be on:

THURSDAY, MARCH 31st, 9:00 AM

TIME	ACTIVITY	LOCATION
7:00am	Sunrise Stretch	Lido Poolside, 9
8:00am	Mass is Celebrated	Hudson Room, 3
8:00am	Crosswords & Number Puzzles	Crow's Nest, 10
8:00am	Total Body Conditioning	Fitness Center, 9
8:30am	Interdenominational Bible Study	Screening Room, 3
9:00am	Tai Chi with Instructor Diana	Ocean Bar, 3
9:00am	Shuffleboard Challenge	Shuffleboard Court, 10
9:00am	Tour de Cycle \$20	Fitness Center, 9
9:30am	Coffee with Your Cruise & Travel Director	B.B. King's Blues Club, 2
9:30am	Beginner Bridge continues	Hudson Room, 3
10:00am	Guest Speaker Jim: Longitude: Lost at Sea	Mainstage, 2 & 3
10:00am	A Game of Yahtzee!	Screening Room, 3
10:00am	Anti-Aging Miracles with Your Medi-Spa Physician	Encounters Room, 10
10:00am	Pure Form Yoga \$20	Fitness Center, 9
10:00am	\$60 Texas Hold'em Tournament	Casino, 2
10:30am	Sit, Knit, Needlework & More	Ocean Bar, 3
10:30am	Lightning Trivia	Billboard Onboard, 2
10:30am	Swiss Timepiece Featuring Ball	The Shops, 3
10:30am	Invicta Watches: Up to 75% Off	The Shops, 3
10:30am	Intermediate Bridge	Hudson Room, 3
11:00am	Effy Outlet & Sample Sale	The Shops, 3
11:00am	Design Your Own Photo Luggage Tags	Photo Gallery, 3
11:00am	Detox for Health and Weight Loss	Fitness Center, 9
11:30am	Art Studio: Painting \$25	Screening Room, 3
11:30am	A Game of Pickleball	Sports Court, 11
1:00pm	Meet for a Game of Mah Jongg	Stuyvesant Room, 3
1:00pm	Design Your Own 3D Photo Mounts	Photo Gallery, 3
1:00pm	\$60 Texas Hold'em Tournament	Casino, 2
1:00pm	Flair Tending Demonstration	Lido Bar, 9
1:30pm	Duplicate Bridge	Hudson Room, 3
2:00pm	On Music Walk: Recital: The Best of the Violin	Lincoln Center Stage, 2
2:00pm	Hollywood Behind the Scenes by Ray Klausen	B. B. King's Blues Club, 2
2:00pm	Pain Management Workshop	Fitness Center, 9
2:30pm	Creative Writing	Screening Room, 3
3:00pm	Permission to Dance: Learn the Latest Line Dances	B. B. King's Blues Club, 2
3:00pm	\$2,400 Jackpot Bingo	Billboard Onboard, 2

Complimentary Fine Jewelry Cleaning 3:00pm Afternoon Tea is Served 3:00pm Complimentary Walk-in Medi-Spa Clinic 3:00pm Sit & Be Fit with Instructor Diana 3:30pm How to Write a Memoir 3:30pm A Game of Ping Pong 3:30pm Military & First Responders Meet 4:00pm \$416,000 Paradise Lotto Jackpot 4:00pm Drawing 50% Off Happy Hour 4:00pm Pure Form Pilates \$20 4:00pm Martini Hour at the Pinnacle Bar 4:00pm Team Trivia Challenge 4:30pm Friends of Bill W. Meet 4:30pm Ocean Bar Piano until 6:45pm 4:45pm Fragrances from \$29.99 5:00pm Gala Night Portrait Studio 5:00pm Sip & Savor: 5:00pm Wine and Appetizer Pairing \$7 Louis Vuitton Collection Showcase 5:00pm **Evening Stretch** 5:00pm Footprint & Posture Analysis 5:30pm Gala Night Portrait Studio 5:30pm On Music Walk: All American 6:00pm Gala Night Portrait Studio 6:00pm On Music Walk: Great Standards 7:00pm PRIDE Meetup 7:00pm On Mainstage: 7:30pm The Voice of Spencer Robson Solo Guitarist plays until 8:00pm 7:15pm On Music Walk: All American 8:00pm On Music Walk: The Hot 100 8:15pm Secret Identities Game Show 8:30pm **Diamond Birthstone Event** 8:30pm Solo Guitarist plays until 9:45pm 9:00pm SURF's Up Tournament Winner 9:00pm Declaration On Music Walk: The Best of B.B. King's 9:15pm All-Stars On Mainstage: 9:30pm The Voice of Spencer Robson On Music Walk: All Requests 10:15pm

The Shops, 3 Dining Room, 3 Greenhouse Spa. 9 B. B. King's Blues Club, 2 Screening Room, 3 Lido Poolside, 9 Gallery Bar, 2 Casino, 2 Ocean Bar. 3 Crow's Nest. 10 Fitness Center, 9 Pinnacle Bar, 2 Billboard Onboard, 2 Stuyvesant Room, 3 Ocean Bar, 3 The Shops, 3 Atrium, 1 Explorer's Lounge, 2 The Shops, 3 Fitness Center, 9 Fitness Center, 9 Deck 3 Lincoln Center Stage, 2 Deck 2 Billboard Onboard, 2 Gallery Bar, 2 Mainstage, 2 & 3 Ocean Bar, 3 Lincoln Center Stage, 2 Billboard Onboard, 2 B. B. King's Blues Club, 2 The Shops, 3 Ocean Bar. 3 Casino, 2 B. B. King's Blues Club, 2 Mainstage, 2 & 3 Billboard Onboard, 2